Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
PCL Series
2x2 & 2x4 Volumetric Center Lens
Page 1 of 3
(Rev 06/04/24)
LUM_PCL_spec_R01

*Base configurations; weight varies by option
Dimensions and Weights
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Accessories (Order Separately) Part # UPC Notes & Restrictions
Flange Kits
FK22 FK22 078531000752 2x2 Single Flange Kit (Shipped Separately)
FK24 FK24 078531038991 2x4 Single Flange Kit (Shipped Separately)
PSMK-22 93302544 662055127912 2x2 Shallow Surface Mount Kit, 63mm
PSMK-24 93302545 662055127929 2x4 Shallow Surface Mount Kit, 63mm
DSMK-22 93313898 840141433219 2x2 Deep Surface Mount Kit, 110mm, for use with EL option
DSMK-24 93313899 840141433226 2x4 Deep Surface Mount Kit, 110mm, for use with EL option
P C L_  _  _  _ _ A_ 1_    FS_ _ DF_ _ WHTE_ _ _ _ _ _
FAMILY FIXTURE
TYPE GENERATION VOLTAGE SELECTABLE DRIVER FINISH OPTIONS
PCL =
Volumetric
Center Lens
22 = 2’ x 2’
24 = 2’ x 4’
A = 1st
Generation
1 =
120-347V
FS =Field
Selectable
Lumen & CCT
DF = 0-10V
Dim to Off
WHTE=
White
(blank) =
None
EL1 =
Emergency
Battery
ORDERING NOTES:
1. Test switch is remote mounted in the ceiling, EL option not available in 347V
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
PCL Series
2x2 & 2x4 Volumetric Center Lens
Page 3 of 3